Return to Index
Desktop
GK420t/d ZD410
ZD420 GX420t/d
GX430t ZD500
GC420t/d TLP2824 Plus
GT800
ZD620 t/d
ZD-510HC
Core Size: 25mm / 1"
Outside Diameter:
127mm / 5"
(Unless specified
otherwise)
15
ZipShip Catalogue February 2022
Return to Index
Material Part Number
Size
W x H
(mm)
Labels/Roll Rolls/box Approx
weight/box (kg)
Recommended
Ribbon Part Number
880595-025DU 38 x 25 2,580 12 6.0
880175-031D 51 x 32 2,100 12 7.6
880181-031D 70 x 32 2,100 12 10.5
880181-038D 70 x 38 1,790 12 10.8
800283-205* 76 x 51 1,370 12 10.6
880191-038D 102 x 38 1,790 12 14.3
880191-076D 102 x 76 930 12 13.9
880191-101D 102 x 102 700 12 14.3
800284-605* 102 x 152 475 12 14.4
3010066-T 102 x 159 440 4 4.7
3012883-T* 102 x 178 400 12 14.5
3016407-T* 102 x 192 350 12 14.5
3012884-T* 102 x 203 350 12 14.5
3007207* 25 x 76 930 12 3.5
3007208-T* 31 x 22 2,780 12 4.2
800261-105* 32 x 25 2,580 12 4.6
880199-025D 51 x 25 2,580 12 7.7
800262-075* 57 x 19 3,315 12 7.8
800262-125* 57 x 32 2,100 12 7.9
800262-205* 57 x 51 1,370 12 8.2
3007209-T* 57 x 76 930 12 8.2
800262-405* 57 x 102 700 12 8.5
800263-105* 76 x 25 2,580 12 10.7
800263-205* 76 x 51 1,370 12 11.1
87000 100 x 50 1,300 4 4.5
800264-105* 102 x 25 2,580 12 14.5
800264-155* 102 x 38 1,790 12 14.5
800264-255* 102 x 64 1,100 12 14.6
800264-305* 102 x 76 930 12 14.7
800264-405* 102 x 102 700 12 14.7
800264-505* 102 x 127 565 12 14.8
800264-605* 102 x 152 475 12 14.8
800261-107* 38 x 25 2580 12 5.6
57 x 32 2100 12 8.4
880239-076D 102 x 76 930 12 11.52
800420-314 51mm x cont. 100 metres 12 4.8
800440-314 102mm x cont. 100 metres 12 9.5
800999-005* 32 x 57 600 12 2.4
800999-009* 57 x 35 967 12 4.5
800999-020* 102 x 76 450 12 7.9
10010064
without flaps
10010065
with flaps
8000D Linerless EMEA 3015728 105 x cont 100 Metres 8 4.5 No Ribbon Required
8000D Linerless EMEA 3013593 100 x cont 89 Metres 8 4.1 EOL Whilst stocks last
 supplied with hole
 inside wound
*Perforation between labels
Z-Perform 1000D 80
Receipt No Ribbon Required
Z-Select 2000D 190 Tag
OD 102mm No Ribbon Required
8000D Jewelry Supplied
with Black Mark between
each label
56 x 13 3,510 6 2.6
No Ribbon Required
56 x 13 3,510 6 2.7
Z-Perform 1000D No Ribbon Required
Z-Select 2000D No Ribbon Required
Z-Select 2000D
Removable  800262-127* No Ribbon Required
Core Size: 25mm / 1" Outside Diameter: 127mm / 5" (Unless specified otherwise)
16
ZipShip Catalogue February 2022